AM813 LB572 MAL - 03/29/2021

AMENDMENTS TO LB572

(Amendments to E&R amendments, ER29)

Introduced by Halloran, 33.

- 1 1. On page 1, line 14, after "identification" insert "approved by
- 2 <u>the Nebraska Brand Committee</u>"; and in line 16 strike "<u>approved by the</u>
- 3 Nebraska Brand Committee".
- 4 2. On page 1, line 24; and page 2, line 8, after the first comma
- 5 insert "and".
- 6 3. On page 11, line 22, strike "A" and insert "Beginning October 1,
- 7 2021, a"; in line 26 strike the second "or", show as stricken, and insert
- 8 an underscored comma; in line 27 strike the second "or", show as
- 9 stricken, and insert ", inspected"; and in line 29 after "or" insert
- 10 "inspected".
- 4. On page 13, line 10, strike "An" and insert "Beginning October 1,
- 12 2021, an".
- 5. On page 24, line 13, strike "such person"; and in line 14 strike
- 14 "Willfully" and insert "Such person willfully".